
SATURDAY MORNING FEB. 19 *Satellite Times differ from TV/Cable listings.

Cable Dish DTV  8 AM 8:30 9 AM 9:30 10 AM 10:30 11 AM 11:30 12 PM 12:30

(2) 2 2 KREM Mission Hope Pet Vet Madness Basketball NCAA Ala./Ken. (L) Golf PGA

(3)   KPTV (6:) News Tip-Off Basketball NCAA Xav./Con. (L) Hoops Ex Basket. NCAA Ill./Mich. St. (L)

(4) 9170 4 KXLY (7:00) GMA Sat Sports Basketball NCAA Texas Tech at Texas (L) Soccer La Liga Alaves/RMA (L)

(5) 137 275 QVC C. Angel C. Angel Criss Angel Mind Ax Men Ax Men Ax Men

(6) 9172 6 KHQ (7:00) KHQ Wake Up Sunday Soccer EPL (L) Beijing 2022 Winter

(7) 9176 7 KSPS W.Shop Wdshop O.House O.House House TestK Milk St. Lidia Cook's Cooking

(8)   KGW (6:00) KGW News Earth Od Soccer EPL (L) Beijing 2022 Winter

(9) 9174 28 KAYU 2½ Men Tip-Off Basketball NCAA Xav./Con. (L) Hoops Ex Basket. NCAA Ill./Mich. St. (L)

(10) 308 504 STARZ +++ Spider-Man: Homecoming  (:20) +++ Legends of the Fall ('94) Brad Pitt. Movie

(11) 200 202 MSNBC (7:00) CrossConnect Alex Witt Reports Alex Witt Reports Alex Witt Reports Y.Vossoughian

(12)  514 STZEN (:15) ++ Limitless ('11) Bradley Cooper. ++ Funny Farm (:45) ++ Mr. and Mrs. Smith 
(13)   KOPB Hero Ele Cyberch. SciGirls Biz Kid$ Garden Garden Quilt F&Porter 2Stitch Sew Easy

(14)   DISC Animals ChasSun Dirty Jobs Dirty Jobs Dirty Jobs Dirty Jobs

(15) 172 291 DISN BigCity BigCity BigCity Ghost Cat Noir Amphib. Cat Noir Cat Noir Miraculous

(16)   TNT NCIS: New Orleans NCIS: New Orleans NCIS: New Orleans Basketball HBCU Classic (L)

(17) 177 297 TOON Titans! Titans! WeBears WeBears Drama Drama Drama WeBears Titans! Titans!

(18) 180 311 FREE (7:30) +++ Night at the Museum  Night at the Museum: Battle of the Smithsonian Movie

(19) 139 247 NATG Paid Paid Locked Up Abroad Locked Up Abroad Locked Up Abroad Drugs, Inc.: The Fix

(20)   TBS Am.Dad Am.Dad Am.Dad Am.Dad Am.Dad Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends

(21) 196 277 TRAV Extreme RVs Extreme RVs Extreme RVs Extreme RVs Paranormal

(22) 5302 209 ESPN2 SportsCenter Basketball NCAA TCU at Baylor (L) Basketball NCAA (L)

(23) 140 206 ESPN Gameday (L) Basketball NCAA Ind./Ohio St. (L) Basketball NCAA Auburn at Florida (L)

(24) 200 202 CNN CNN Whitfield CNN Whitfield CNN Whitfield CNN Whitfield CNN Acosta

(25) 167 326 GAC (:25) Bewitched Bewitch Bewitch Bewitch Bewitch (:25) Bewitched Bewitch Bewitch

(26)   TVLAN (:25) Roseanne Rose. Rose. :10 Rose. :50 Rose. (:25) Roseanne Rose. Rose.

(27) 110 231 FOOD The Kitchen Giada Giada Pioneer Pioneer The Kitchen Mary Guy's R.

(28) 118 265 A&E Zombie Flip. Zombie Flip. Zombie Flip. Zombie Flip. 50/50 Flip

(29) 208 355 CNBC Paid Paid Paid Paid Paid Paid Paid Paid Shark Tank

(30)  254 AMC 2½Men 2½Men 2½Men 2½Men (:15) ++ Jaws: The Revenge (:15) +++ Jaws 3 
(31)   TLC Untold Stories Untold Stories Hoarding Hoarding My 600-lb Life

(32) 185 312 HALL G. Girls G. Girls G. Girls G. Girls Taking the Reins ('21) Nikki Deloach. The Irresistible B...

(33) 105 242 USA (7:00) Soccer EPL (L) Beijing 2022 Winter Olympics 

(34) 108 252 LIFE Info Pro Info Pro Info Pro Info Pro Info Pro Info Pro My Killer Body Secrets in the B...

(35) 122 244 SYFY Twilight +++ Predator ('87) Arnold Schwarzenegger. ++ Daredevil ('03) Ben Affleck.

(36)   ANPL Births Too Cute The Zoo The Zoo The Zoo The Zoo

(37) 205 360 FNC (7:00) Cavuto Live FOX News Live FOX News Live Journal Editorial R.

(97)  251 OXY Dateline: Secrets Uncovered NY Homicide NY Homicide Snapped

(98) 120 269 HIST The Men Who Built America The Men Who Built America MenBuiltAmerica

(99) 112 229 HGTV H.Hunt H.Hunt H.Hunt H.Hunt H.Hunt H.Hunt H.Hunt H.Hunt Love It or List It

 

SATURDAY AFTERNOON FEB. 19 *Satellite Times differ from TV/Cable listings.

Cable Dish DTV  1 PM 1:30 2 PM 2:30 3 PM 3:30 4 PM 4:30 5 PM 5:30

(2) 2 2 KREM (12:00) Golf PGA Genesis Invitational Round 3 (L) Access Hollywood News News

(3)   KPTV 11: Basket. Hoops Ex Basketball NCAA Geo./Vill. (L) Sp. Net Sp. Net 5 O'Clock News

(4) 9170 4 KXLY (11:30) Soccer Gametime JFL:Gags Paid Paid Sm.Town MovieTV News News

(5) 137 275 QVC Ax Men Ax Men Ax Men Ax Men Ax Men

(6) 9172 6 KHQ (11:30) Beijing 2022 Winter Olympics Jeopardy News KHQ Local News Beijing 2022

(7) 9176 7 KSPS Antiques Rd. The Black Church Steves' Grown Antiques Still

(8)   KGW (11:30) Beijing 2022 Winter Olympics News News News Olympic Beijing 2022

(9) 9174 28 KAYU 11: Basket. Hoops Ex Basketball NCAA Geo./Vill. (L) Paid BigBang Goldberg Goldberg

(10) 308 504 STARZ 12: Maurice Hines... (:15) Power Book IV (:05) Don't Breathe 2 :45 Spider-Man: Homecom...

(11) 200 202 MSNBC Y.Vossoughian PoliticsNation American Voices American Voices Ayman

(12)  514 STZEN Movie (:50) +++ Tower Heist Eddie Murphy. (:35) ++ Mystery Men ('99) Hank Azaria. Movie

(13)   KOPB Milk St. TestK Cook's Lidia Motor. Wdshop W.Shop House O.House News.

(14)   DISC Dirty Jobs Dirty Jobs Lone Star Law Lone Star Law Lone Star Law

(15) 172 291 DISN (:10) Miraculous :15 Raven :40 Raven Raven Raven Jessie Jessie Amphib. Amphib.

(16)   TNT (11:00) Basketball All-Star Fant. Draft NBA All-Star Weekend (L) Basketball NBA (L)

(17) 177 297 TOON Titans! Titans! Titans! Titans! Titans! Titans! Titans! Teen Titans Go! To the M...

(18) 180 311 FREE (12:30) +++ Mrs. Doubtfire ('93) Robin Williams. +++ The Princess and the Frog Tangled 
(19) 139 247 NATG Drugs, Inc.: The Fix Drugs, Inc.: The Fix Drugs, Inc.: The Fix Drugs, Inc.: The Fix To Catch

(20)   TBS ++ Ocean's 8 ('18) Sandra Bullock. (:15) +++ Coach Carter ('05) Samuel L. Jackson.

(21) 196 277 TRAV (12:00) Paranormal Paranormal Caught on Camera Paranormal Caught on Camera

(22) 5302 209 ESPN2 Basketball NCAA (L) Basketball NCAA (L) Basketb. NCAA (L)

(23) 140 206 ESPN Basketball NCAA (L) Basketball NCAA Fla. S./Duke (L) Basketb. NCAA (L)

(24) 200 202 CNN CNN Acosta CNN Acosta CNN Brown CNN Brown CNN Brown

(25) 167 326 GAC Bewitch Bewitch (:25) Bewitched Bewitch Bewitch Bewitch Bewitch (:25) Bewitched

(26)   TVLAN Molly Molly Molly Molly Molly Molly Molly Molly Molly Molly

(27) 110 231 FOOD Guy's Game Guy's Game 1/2 Guy's Game 2/2 Guy's Game Guy's Game

(28) 118 265 A&E Neighbor Neighbor NeighborWar +++ John Wick ('14) Keanu Reeves. John Wick: Chap...

(29) 208 355 CNBC Shark Tank Supercross AMA Minneapolis, Minn. (L) Beijing 2022

(30)  254 AMC (12:15) +++ Jaws 3  ++++ Jaws ('75) Richard Dreyfuss, Roy Scheider. Jaws 2 
(31)   TLC (12:00) 600-lb Life My 600-lb Life My 600-lb Life My 600-lb Life

(32) 185 312 HALL 12: The Irresistib... Sweet Carolina ('21) Lacey Chabert. The Wedding Veil ('22) Lacey Chabert.

(33) 105 242 USA (9:00) Beijing 2022 Winter Olympics Beijing 2022 Winter Olympics (L)

(34) 108 252 LIFE 12: Secrets in the... To Be Announced  Death Saved My Life Meagan Good.

(35) 122 244 SYFY (:15) +++ Eragon ('06) John Malkovich. (:15) +++ Knives Out ('19) Chris Evans, Daniel Craig.

(36)   ANPL (12:00) The Zoo The Zoo The Zoo The Zoo The Zoo

(37) 205 360 FNC FOX News Live The Big Saturday Fox Report Gutfeld! One Nation

(97)  251 OXY Snapped Snapped Snapped Snapped Snapped

(98) 120 269 HIST (12:00) BuiltAmerica American Pickers American Pickers American Pickers American Pickers

(99) 112 229 HGTV Love It or List It Love It or List It Love It or List It Love It or List It Love It or List It

SUNDAY AFTERNOON FEB. 20 *Satellite Times differ from TV/Cable listings.

Cable Dish DTV  1 PM 1:30 2 PM 2:30 3 PM 3:30 4 PM 4:30 5 PM 5:30

(2) 2 2 KREM (12:00) Golf PGA Genesis Invitational (L) Paid Whack All In News News

(3)   KPTV (11:30) Auto Racing NASCAR Daytona 500 (L) Go/Nitro Go/Nitro ToolTech 5 O'Clock News

(4) 9170 4 KXLY (12:00) Soccer Boundless Paid Paid Chasing Matter News News

(5) 137 275 QVC 12:DogB.H Dog B.H. Dog B.H. Dog B.H. Dog B.H. Dog B.H. Dog B.H. Dog B.H. Pawn S. Pawn S.

(6) 9172 6 KHQ (11:00) Beijing 2022 Winter Olympics News News KHQ Local News Beijing 2022

(7) 9176 7 KSPS Nova Book Awards Health Inland Royal House of All Creatures

(8)   KGW (11:00) Beijing 2022 Winter Olympics News News Olympic Gold Beijing 2022

(9) 9174 28 KAYU (11:30) Auto Racing NASCAR Daytona 500 (L) Paid BigBang Feud Feud Fishing

(10) 308 504 STARZ 12: Lakeview Te... (:55) ++ Escape Room  :40 Escape Room: Tourna... (:10) ++ Venom 
(11) 200 202 MSNBC Y.Vossoughian PoliticsNation American Voices American Voices Mehdi Hasan

(12)  514 STZEN Movie (:55) ++ Taps ('81) Tom Cruise, Timothy Hutton. ++ National Security Movie

(13)   KOPB Call the Midwife Call the Midwife Call the Midwife Call the Midwife Call the Midwife

(14)   DISC D Dobrik /Naked Naked Afraid Naked Afraid Naked Afraid Naked Afraid

(15) 172 291 DISN Sulphur Sulphur Sulphur Sulphur Sulphur Bunk'd Bunk'd Bunk'd Raven Raven

(16)   TNT (12:25) ++ Suicide Squad Will Smith. NBA Pre-game Show (L) Basketball NBA

(17) 177 297 TOON Teen Titans Go! Teen Titans Go! (:15) ++ Teen Titans Go! To the Movies Titans! Titans!

(18) 180 311 FREE Movie (:35) ++ Wreck-It Ralph Jack McBrayer. (:40) +++ Ralph Breaks the Internet 
(19) 139 247 NATG Wicked Tuna Wicked Tuna Wicked Tuna Wicked Tuna Wicked Tuna

(20)   TBS 11: Kingsman: T... (:15) ++ The A-Team ('10) Bradley Cooper, Liam Neeson. Basketball NBA

(21) 196 277 TRAV Paranormal Paranormal Paranormal Paranormal Paranormal

(22) 5302 209 ESPN2 Basketball NCAA Stanford at Oregon (L) SportsCenter Softball NCAA

(23) 140 206 ESPN (12:00) Basketball All Madden ESPN Documentaries

(24) 200 202 CNN CNN Acosta CNN Acosta CNN Brown CNN Brown CNN Brown

(25) 167 326 GAC Who'sB Who'sB (:25) Who's Boss 2/2 Who'sB Who'sB Who'sB Who'sB (:25) Who's Boss 2/2

(26)   TVLAN Molly Molly Molly Molly Molly Molly Molly Molly Molly Molly

(27) 110 231 FOOD The Kitchen Tournament of Champions Tournament of Champions Champions

(28) 118 265 A&E Queens Queens Queens Queens Queens Queens The First 48 The First 48

(29) 208 355 CNBC Shark Tank Shark Tank Shark Tank Shark Tank Shark Tank

(30)  254 AMC (12:10) ++ Draft Day  (:40) +++ Con Air ('97) John Cusack, Nicolas Cage. (:10) The A-Team 
(31)   TLC Sister Wives 1/3 Sister Wives 2/3 90 Day Fiancé 90 Day Fiancé 90 Day Fiancé

(32) 185 312 HALL 12: Don't Go Brea... Wedding Every Weekend  Love on Harbor Island Morgan Kohan.

(33) 105 242 USA 11: Basket. Law&Order: SVU Law&Order: SVU Law&Order: SVU 9-1-1 9-1-1

(34) 108 252 LIFE (12:00) Killer Coach  Labor, Lies and Murder Brooke Burfitt. Deadly Ex Next Door Tianna Nori.

(35) 122 244 SYFY (11:30) Harry Potter and the Chamber of Secrets  (:25) Harry Potter and the Prisoner of Azkaban 
(36)   ANPL North Woods Law North Woods Law North Woods Law North Woods Law North Woods Law

(37) 205 360 FNC FOX News Live Big Sunday Show Fox Report Sunday Night Liberty & Levin

(97)  251 OXY Snapped Snapped Snapped Snapped Snapped

(98) 120 269 HIST (12:00) Washington Grant Pt. 1 of 3 cont'd next Grant Pt. 2 of 3 cont'd next

(99) 112 229 HGTV Home Town Home Town Home Town Home Town Home Town

SUNDAY EVENING FEB. 20 *Satellite Times differ from TV/Cable listings.

Cable Dish DTV  6 PM 6:30 7 PM 7:30 8 PM 8:30 9 PM 9:30 10 PM 10:30

(2) 2 2 KREM KREM 2 News at 6 60 Minutes Celeb. Big Brother The Equalizer S.W.A.T.

(3)   KPTV Feud Feud Singer Call Me Simps. North BobBrg Fam.Guy 10 O'Clock News

(4) 9170 4 KXLY News Ins. Ed. Home Videos To Be Announced To Be Announced To Be Announced

(5) 137 275 QVC Pawn S. Pawn S. Pawn S. Pawn S. Pawn S. Pawn S. Pawn S. Pawn S. Pawn S. Pawn S.

(6) 9172 6 KHQ (5:00) Beijing 2022 Winter Extreme Beijing 2022 Winter Olympics (:35) AGT

(7) 9176 7 KSPS Scotland Railway Masterpiece Masterpiece Classic Kindred Seaside Hotel

(8)   KGW (5:00) Beijing 2022 Winter Extreme Beijing 2022 Winter Olympics (:35) AGT

(9) 9174 28 KAYU Crave TV Simps. Singer Call Me Simps. North BobBrg Fam.Guy News Press

(10) 308 504 STARZ (5:10) ++ Venom  (:10) Power Book IV Power Book IV :55 World Blind Power Book IV

(11) 200 202 MSNBC Ayman Love & the Constitution Dateline Extra Dateline

(12)  514 STZEN 5: Undercover Br... (:05) Welcome Home, Roscoe Jenkins ++ Mr. Mom Movie

(13)   KOPB Call the Midwife Call the Midwife Masterpiece Masterpiece Classic Antiques

(14)   DISC Naked Afraid Naked Afraid Naked Afraid Naked Afraid Naked Afraid

(15) 172 291 DISN BigCity BigCity ++++ Inside Out  Sulphur Sulphur (:40) Holly (:10) Holly :40 BigCity

(16)   TNT (5:00) Basketball NBA All-Star Game (L) Basketball NBA All-Star Game Cleveland, Ohio Go-Big

(17) 177 297 TOON ++ 17 Again ('09) Zac Efron. BobBrg BobBrg Futur. Futur. Am.Dad Am.Dad

(18) 180 311 FREE (:15) ++++ Aladdin Robin Williams. (:20) ++++ The Incredibles ('04) Craig T. Nelson.

(19) 139 247 NATG Wicked Tuna Wicked Tuna Wicked Tuna Wicked Tuna (:15) Wicked Tuna

(20)   TBS (5:00) Basketball NBA All-Star Game (L) Go-Big Show ++ Rush Hour 2 ('01) Jackie Chan.

(21) 196 277 TRAV Paranormal Paranormal Paranormal Paranormal Mountain

(22) 5302 209 ESPN2 World Chase Tag Teqball E:60 UFC Arch UFC Archival

(23) 140 206 ESPN ESPN Documentaries SportsCenter SportsCenter

(24) 200 202 CNN LBJ: Triumph and T LBJ: Triumph and T The Seventies LBJ: Triumph and T LBJ: Triumph and T

(25) 167 326 GAC Who'sB Who'sB Who'sB Who'sB (:25) Who's Boss Who'sB Who'sB Who'sB Who'sB

(26)   TVLAN Molly Molly 2½ Men 2½ Men 2½Men 2½Men (:20) Two and a Half 2½Men 2½ Men

(27) 110 231 FOOD 5: Champ. Tournament of Champions Tournament of Champions Tournament of Champions

(28) 118 265 A&E The First 48 The First 48 The First 48 The First 48 The First 48

(29) 208 355 CNBC Shark Tank Shark Tank Shark Tank Shark Tank Shark Tank

(30)  254 AMC (5:10) ++ The A-Team Liam Neeson. (:55) Walking Dead The Walking Dead (:05) Talking Dead

(31)   TLC 90 Day Fiancé: Before the 90 Days 90 Day Fiancé: Before the 90 Days Sister Wives 3/3

(32) 185 312 HALL The Wedding Veil Legacy  Hearts Down Under ('21) Cindy Busby. G. Girls G. Girls

(33) 105 242 USA (5:) 9-1-1 9-1-1 9-1-1 9-1-1 9-1-1 9-1-1

(34) 108 252 LIFE Caught in His Web Alison Thornton. Swim Instructor Nightmare Revenge Delivered
(35) 122 244 SYFY Movie +++ Harry Potter and the Goblet of Fire ('05) Daniel Radcliffe. Harry Potter & t...
(36)   ANPL North Woods Law Lone Star Law Lone Star Law Lone Star Law Lone Star Law

(37) 205 360 FNC Next Revolution Sunday Night Liberty & Levin Next Revolution Sunday Night

(97)  251 OXY Snapped Killer Relationship Murders of Atl Snapped Snapped

(98) 120 269 HIST Grant Pt. 3 of 3 Abraham Lincoln (P) IWasTher

(99) 112 229 HGTV Home Town Home Town Home Town Home Town Home Town

SATURDAY EVENING FEB. 19 *Satellite Times differ from TV/Cable listings.

Cable Dish DTV  6 PM 6:30 7 PM 7:30 8 PM 8:30 9 PM 9:30 10 PM 10:30

(2) 2 2 KREM News Paid MacGyver Celeb. Big Brother 48 Hours 48 Hours 
(3)   KPTV +++ Wayne's World ('92) Mike Myers. 9-1-1 The Cleaning Lady 10 O'Clock News 
(4) 9170 4 KXLY News JFL:Gags Ent. Tonight Jeopardy! College Jeopardy! College Jeopardy! College 
(5) 137 275 QVC Ax Men Ax Men Ax Men Alone Alone 
(6) 9172 6 KHQ (5:00) Beijing Bobsleigh, Figure Skating (L) Beijing (:35) Beijing 2022 Figure Skating Gala (L) News 
(7) 9176 7 KSPS Lawrence Welk Appear. As Time ++++ Casablanca Humphrey Bogart. Stampede 
(8)   KGW (5:00) Beijing Bobsleigh, Figure Skating (L) Beijing (:35) Beijing 2022 Figure Skating Gala (L) News 
(9) 9174 28 KAYU Basketball NCAA Gonzaga vs S. Clara (L) 9-1-1 The Cleaning Lady News Modern 
(10) 308 504 STARZ 4:45 Spider-Man:... (:05) ++ Venom ('05) Agnes Bruckner. ++ Escape Room  Movie 
(11) 200 202 MSNBC Ayman Civil War (:15) Stone Ghosts Dateline 
(12)  514 STZEN (5:40) ++ Piranha  (:10) ++ Limitless ('11) Bradley Cooper. ++ Mr. and Mrs. Smith ('05) Brad Pitt. 

(13)   KOPB Roadfood Roadfood Steves' Steves' Father Brown Masterpiece Mystery! 
(14)   DISC Lone Star Law Lone Star Law Lone Star Law Lone Star Law Lone Star Law 
(15) 172 291 DISN Amphib. Cat Noir Cat Noir Cat Noir BigCity BigCity BigCity BigCity BigCity Ghost 
(16)   TNT (5:00) Basketball NBA (L) Rich & Shameless FastFood Basketball NBA 

(17) 177 297 TOON :15 Titans! Teen Titans: Trouble in To... King Hill King Hill Futur. Futur. Morty Morty 
(18) 180 311 FREE (5:35) +++ Tangled  (:45) +++ Beauty and the Beast  (:50) +++ Mulan  
(19) 139 247 NATG To Catch To Catch To Catch Secret Stash Darker Deals 
(20)   TBS +++ Black Panther ('18) Chadwick Boseman. ++ Hancock ('08) Will Smith. 

(21) 196 277 TRAV Paranormal Caught on Camera Paranormal Caught on Camera Kindred Spirits 
(22) 5302 209 ESPN2 (5:00) Basket. NCAA Basketball NCAA (L) 30 for 30 E:60 E:60 
(23) 140 206 ESPN (5:00) Basket. NCAA Basketball NCAA (L) SportsCenter SportsCenter 
(24) 200 202 CNN The Sixties The Sixties The Sixties The Seventies The Eighties 
(25) 167 326 GAC Bewitch Bewitch Bewitch Bewitch (:25) Bewitched Bewitch Bewitch Bewitch Bewitch 
(26)   TVLAN Molly Molly 2½ Men 2½ Men 2½Men 2½Men (:20) Two and a Half 2½Men 2½ Men 
(27) 110 231 FOOD Diners Diners Diners Diners Diners Diners Diners Diners Diners Diners 
(28) 118 265 A&E (5:00) +++ John Wick: Chapter 2  +++ Olympus Has Fallen ('13) Gerard Butler. Movie 
(29) 208 355 CNBC (5:00) Beijing 2022 Winter Olympics Shark Tank Shark Tank Shark T. 
(30)  254 AMC (5:30) +++ Jaws 2 ('78) Roy Scheider. ++ The A-Team ('10) Liam Neeson. Movie 
(31)   TLC D & A D & A L & A L & A Dr. Pimple Popper Dr. Pimple Popper Dr. Pimple Popper 
(32) 185 312 HALL The Wedding Veil Unveiled  The Wedding Veil Legacy  Moonlight in Ve... 

(33) 105 242 USA (3:00) Beijing 2022 Winter Olympics (L) Beijing 2022 Winter Olympics (L) 

(34) 108 252 LIFE Line Sisters ('22) LeToya Luckett. Caught in His Web Alison Thornton. Secrets of a Mari...
(35) 122 244 SYFY (:15) ++++ Harry Potter and the Sorcerer's Stone Daniel Radcliffe. :45 Harry Potter & the Cha... 

(36)   ANPL The Zoo The Zoo It's the Irwins Creatures Creatures 
(37) 205 360 FNC Unfiltered Lawrence Jones One Nation Unfiltered Lawrence Jones 
(97)  251 OXY Snapped Snapped Cold Justice NY Homicide NY Homicide 
(98) 120 269 HIST American Pickers American Pickers American Pickers American Pickers (:05) Amer. Pickers 
(99) 112 229 HGTV Love It or List It HolmesRescue HolmesRescue HolmesRescue Fixer to Fabulous 

SUNDAY MORNING FEB. 20 *Satellite Times differ from TV/Cable listings.

Cable Dish DTV  8 AM 8:30 9 AM 9:30 10 AM 10:30 11 AM 11:30 12 PM 12:30

(2) 2 2 KREM 7:Morning FaceNat. Bull Riding PBR Basketball NCAA (L) Golf PGA

(3)   KPTV (6:) News Tip-Off Fox News Sunday NASCAR RaceDay (L) Racing NASCAR Daytona 500

(4) 9170 4 KXLY This Week Heroes Enterpr To Be Announced To Be Announced Soccer

(5) 137 275 QVC Truck Night Truck Night Dog B.H. Dog B.H. Dog B.H. Dog B.H. Dog B.H. Dog B.H.

(6) 9172 6 KHQ Meet the Press Motorcycle Racing Drone Racing Lg. Beijing 2022 Winter Olympics

(7) 9176 7 KSPS Sesame PinkaPet DinoT Impact Inside Olympia FocusEu. Insight Nature

(8)   KGW Meet the Press Motorcycle Racing Drone Racing Lg. Beijing 2022 Winter Olympics

(9) 9174 28 KAYU Fox News Sunday Sheldon Sheldon NASCAR RaceDay (L) Racing NASCAR Daytona 500

(10) 308 504 STARZ Movie ++ Fun With Dick and Jane  (:05) ++ Venom ('05) Agnes Bruckner. Lakeview Terrace 
(11) 200 202 MSNBC (7:00) Sunday Show Alex Witt Reports Alex Witt Reports Alex Witt Reports Y.Vossoughian

(12)  514 STZEN (7:55) ++ The 6th Day  +++ Cowboy Glenn Ford. (:35) ++++ Urban Cowboy 
(13)   KOPB Hero Ele Elinor W Steves' Steves' Nature Nova Call the Midwife

(14)   DISC Salt. Fish Sportsm. Naked and Afraid Naked and Afraid Naked and Afraid Naked and Afraid

(15) 172 291 DISN BigCity BigCity BigCity Gh.Molly Cat Noir Amphib. GForce GForce Sulphur Sulphur

(16)   TNT ++ Hercules ('14) Dwayne Johnson. Birds of Prey: & the Fantabulous Emancipatio... Movie

(17) 177 297 TOON Titans! Titans! WeBears WeBears Drama Drama Gumball Gumball Titans! Titans!

(18) 180 311 FREE +++ Mrs. Doubtfire ('93) Sally Field, Robin Williams. ++ Cars 2 ('11) Larry the Cable Guy.

(19) 139 247 NATG Paid Paid Sharks Attack Sharks Attack Sharks Attack Wicked Tuna

(20)   TBS Am.Dad Am.Dad Am.Dad Am.Dad Friends Friends Friends Kingsman: The Secret Serv...

(21) 196 277 TRAV Food Paradise Int. Food Paradise Int. Food Paradise Int. Food Paradise Int. Paranormal

(22) 5302 209 ESPN2 30 for 30 Basketball NCAA Ten./S.C. (L) Basketball NCAA (L)

(23) 140 206 ESPN SportsCenter SportsCenter Basketball NCAA Hou./Wich. (L) Basketb. NCAA (L)

(24) 200 202 CNN Reliable Sources State of the Union Zakaria GPS CNN Whitfield CNN Whitfield

(25) 167 326 GAC (:25) Who's Boss Who'sB Who'sB Who'sB Who'sB (:25) Who's Boss Who'sB Who'sB

(26)   TVLAN (:25) Golden Girls G. Girls G. Girls :10 G. Girls :50 G. Girls (:25) Golden Girls G. Girls G. Girls

(27) 110 231 FOOD Cooking Cooking Pioneer Pioneer Pioneer Pioneer GirlFarm GirlFarm M.Brown M.Brown

(28) 118 265 A&E S. Wars S. Wars S. Wars +++ John Wick ('14) Keanu Reeves. Queens Queens Queens

(29) 208 355 CNBC (6:00) Super. AMA Paid Paid Paid Paid Paid Paid Shark Tank

(30)  254 AMC (6:40) ++++ Jaws  (:40) +++ Jaws 2 ('78) Lorraine Gary, Roy Scheider. (:10) ++ Draft Day 
(31)   TLC Four Weddings Sister Wives Sister Wives Sister Wives Sister Wives

(32) 185 312 HALL G. Girls G. Girls G. Girls G. Girls Love, Take Two Cornelius Smith Jr.. Don't Go Breaki...
(33) 105 242 USA PLMrng Soccer EPL Leic./Wol. (L) Goal Zone (L) Basketball NCAA (L)

(34) 108 252 LIFE Amazing David J. J.Osteen Info Pro The Wrong Cheer Captain + Killer Coach 
(35) 122 244 SYFY ++++ Harry Potter and the Sorcerer's Stone ('01) Daniel Radcliffe. Harry Potter & the Chamb...

(36)   ANPL North Woods Law North Woods Law North Woods Law North Woods Law

(37) 205 360 FNC MediaBuzz FOX News Live FOX News Live Fox News Sunday Morning Futures

(97)  251 OXY Killer Relationship Killer Relationship Murders of Atl Murders of Atl Snapped

(98) 120 269 HIST Washington Washington Washington

(99) 112 229 HGTV Fixer to Fabulous Fixer to Fabulous Fixer to Fabulous Fixer to Fabulous Fixer to Fabulous

MONDAY EVENING FEB. 21 *Satellite Times differ from TV/Cable listings.

Cable Dish DTV  6 PM 6:30 7 PM 7:30 8 PM 8:30 9 PM 9:30 10 PM 10:30

(2) 2 2 KREM KREM 2 News at 6 Your Life Your Life Nbhood Hearts Celebrity Big Brother 
(3)   KPTV 6 O'Clock News People Feud 9-1-1: Lone Star The Cleaning Lady 10 O'Clock News 
(4) 9170 4 KXLY News News InsEd. ET The Bachelor Promised Land 
(5) 137 275 QVC Swamp People Swamp People Swamp People Swamp People Swamp People 
(6) 9172 6 KHQ News News Jeopardy Wheel America's Got Talent: Extreme (P) The Endgame (P) 

(7) 9176 7 KSPS PBS NewsHour Grown Inland Antiques Rd. Antiques Rd. Independent Lens 
(8)   KGW News News GoodStuf InsEd. America's Got Talent: Extreme (P) The Endgame (P) 

(9) 9174 28 KAYU BigBang Sheldon Sheldon Feud 9-1-1: Lone Star The Cleaning Lady News Feud 
(10) 308 504 STARZ (5:15) ++ Be Cool  (:20) Don't Breathe 2 ('21) Stephen Lang. Power Book IV :55 Meet the Bro... 

(11) 200 202 MSNBC Rachel Maddow The Last Word The 11th Hour Rachel Maddow The Last Word 
(12)  514 STZEN 5:15 Critical Think... (:15) ++ Funny Farm ('88) Chevy Chase. +++ Groundhog Day  Movie 
(13)   KOPB O.House BBC OS PBS NewsHour Antiques Rd. Oregon Experience Antiques Rd. 
(14)   DISC Street Outlaws Street Outlaws Street Outlaws 
(15) 172 291 DISN BigCity BigCity ++ Cars 3 ('17) Owen Wilson. :45 BigCity :10 BigCity BigCity BigCity BigCity 
(16)   TNT +++ Aquaman ('18) Amber Heard, Jason Momoa. Snowpiercer Snowpiercer 
(17) 177 297 TOON (5:15) ++ Minions  :15 Titans! Titans! King Hill King Hill BobBrg BobBrg Futur. Futur. 
(18) 180 311 FREE Office Office Office Office Office Office Office Office Office Office 
(19) 139 247 NATG The '80s The '80s: Top Ten The '80s: Top Ten The '80s: Top Ten The '80s: Top Ten 
(20)   TBS Sheldon Sheldon BigBang BigBang BigBang BigBang BigBang BigBang Am.Dad Enough 
(21) 196 277 TRAV Mysteries of the Unknown Mysteries of the Unknown Aliens In Alaska 
(22) 5302 209 ESPN2 NBA 75 (L) ESPN Documentaries NFL Live Horn Interrupt
(23) 140 206 ESPN Basketball NCAA (L) SportsCenter SportsCenter SportsCenter 
(24) 200 202 CNN LBJ: Triumph and T LBJ: Triumph and T DonLemon Tonight LBJ: Triumph and T LBJ: Triumph and T
(25) 167 326 GAC F.House F.House F.House F.House (:25) Full House F.House F.House F.House F.House 
(26)   TVLAN Griffith Griffith Griffith Griffith Ray Ray Ray Ray Ray Ray 
(27) 110 231 FOOD Kids Baking Kids Baking Kids Baking Championship Chopped 
(28) 118 265 A&E Secrets of Playboy Secrets of Playboy Secrets of Playboy Secrets of Playboy Adopting Adults 
(29) 208 355 CNBC Shark Tank Shark Tank Shark Tank The News American Greed 
(30)  254 AMC (5:30) +++ Lethal Weapon 2  +++ Lethal Weapon 3 ('92) Mel Gibson. Movie 
(31)   TLC Darcey & Stacey Darcey & Stacey Darcey & Stacey D & A L & A 1000-lb-Friends 
(32) 185 312 HALL Beverly Hills Wedding Brooke D'Orsay. ++ A Harvest Wedding Jill Wagner. G. Girls G. Girls 
(33) 105 242 USA Chicago Fire Chicago Fire WWE Raw 
(34) 108 252 LIFE Castle 1/2 Castle Pt. 2 of 2 Castle Castle (:05) Castle 
(35) 122 244 SYFY (5:30) +++ Harry Potter and the Half-Blood Prince  Harry Potter & the Deathly Hallows:... 
(36)   ANPL Alaska/Frontier Alaska/Frontier Alaska: Frozen Edge Alaska/Frontier 
(37) 205 360 FNC Hannity Ingraham Angle Gutfeld! Fox News @ Night Tucker Carlson 
(97)  251 OXY Snapped Killer Relationship Murders of Atl Living With a Serial Killer Killer 
(98) 120 269 HIST (5:30) Abraham Lincoln Abraham Lincoln IWasTher
(99) 112 229 HGTV 100 Day Dream 100 Day Dream 100 Day Dream 100 Day Dream 100 Day Dream 

TUESDAY EVENING FEB. 22 *Satellite Times differ from TV/Cable listings.

Cable Dish DTV  6 PM 6:30 7 PM 7:30 8 PM 8:30 9 PM 9:30 10 PM 10:30

(2) 2 2 KREM KREM 2 News at 6 Your Life Your Life FBI FBI: International FBI: Most Wanted 
(3)   KPTV 6 O'Clock News People Feud The Resident Real Dirty Dancing 10 O'Clock News 
(4) 9170 4 KXLY News News InsEd. ET JeopardyCol. (SF) Abbott Black-ish To Tell the Truth 
(5) 137 275 QVC Counting Counting Counting Counting Counting Counting Counting Counting Counting Counting
(6) 9172 6 KHQ News News Jeopardy Wheel Auto Grand This Is Us New Amsterdam 
(7) 9176 7 KSPS PBS NewsHour Finding/ Roots Fannie Lou Hamer's A Hamer Blue Sky Met. 
(8)   KGW News News GoodStuf InsEd. Auto Grand This Is Us New Amsterdam 
(9) 9174 28 KAYU BigBang Sheldon Sheldon Feud The Resident Real Dirty Dancing News Feud 
(10) 308 504 STARZ (5:45) +++ Spider-Man: Homecoming  Subjects of Desire (:45) + The Craft: Legacy  
(11) 200 202 MSNBC Rachel Maddow The Last Word The 11th Hour Rachel Maddow The Last Word 
(12)  514 STZEN (:25) +++ Inglourious Basterds ('09) Brad Pitt. +++ Shaun of the Dead  Movie 
(13)   KOPB House BBC OS PBS NewsHour Finding/ Roots Fannie Lou Hamer's A John L 
(14)   DISC (5:00) StreetOutlaw StreetOutlawsFas Street Outlaws: Fastest in America 
(15) 172 291 DISN Cat Noir Cat Noir BigCity BigCity BigCity BigCity Sulphur Sulphur BigCity BigCity 
(16)   TNT (5:00) +++ Aquaman Jason Momoa. +++ Creed II ('18) Michael B. Jordan. Creed  
(17) 177 297 TOON Gumball Gumball Gumball Gumball King Hill King Hill BobBrg BobBrg Futur. Futur. 
(18) 180 311 FREE Office Office Office Office Office Office Office Office Office Office 
(19) 139 247 NATG Zero Zero Life Below Zero: Next Generation Port Protection 
(20)   TBS BigBang BigBang BigBang BigBang BigBang BigBang Wipeout Wipeout 
(21) 196 277 TRAV Osbournes Believe Osbournes Believe The Osbournes Want to Believe Osbournes Believe
(22) 5302 209 ESPN2 Basketball NCAA (L) Basketb. NFL Live UFC Arch Horn Interrupt
(23) 140 206 ESPN Basketball NCAA (L) SportsCenter SportsCenter SportsCenter 
(24) 200 202 CNN Democracy in Peril DonLemon Tonight DonLemon Tonight A. Cooper 360 Democracy in Peril
(25) 167 326 GAC F.House F.House Who'sB Who'sB (:25) Who's Boss Who'sB Who'sB Jeannie Jeannie 
(26)   TVLAN (:25) A. Griffith Griffith Griffith Ray Ray Ray Ray Ray Ray 
(27) 110 231 FOOD Chopped Chopped Chopped Chopped Chopped 
(28) 118 265 A&E S. Wars S. Wars S. Wars S. Wars S. Wars S. Wars S. Wars S. Wars S. Wars S. Wars 
(29) 208 355 CNBC Shark Tank Shark Tank Shark Tank The News American Greed 
(30)  254 AMC (5:00) ++ Lethal Weapon 4 Mel Gibson. ++ U.S. Marshals ('98) Tommy Lee Jones, Wesley Snipes. 

(31)   TLC Doubling Down Doubling Down D & A L & A Doubling Down Doubling Down 
(32) 185 312 HALL ++ Anything for Love  (2016,Romance) The Wedding Veil ('22) Lacey Chabert. G. Girls G. Girls 
(33) 105 242 USA Law&Order: SVU Law&Order: SVU WWE NXT (:10) ++ Ali  
(34) 108 252 LIFE Castle Castle Castle Castle (:05) Castle 
(35) 122 244 SYFY (5:) Harry Potter and the Deathly Hallows: Part 2  Harry Potter and the Deathly Hallows: Part 2  
(36)   ANPL Tanked! Insane Pools Insane Pools: Deeper Dive Tanked! 
(37) 205 360 FNC Hannity Ingraham Angle Gutfeld! Fox News @ Night Tucker Carlson 
(97)  251 OXY Dateline: Secrets Uncovered Dateline Dateline: Secrets Uncovered 
(98) 120 269 HIST (5:30) Abraham Lincoln Abraham Lincoln (F) HstMyst 
(99) 112 229 HGTV Fixer to Fabulous Fixer to Fabulous Fixer to Fabulous Fixer to Fabulous H.Hunt House 
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